ROBERT FUHRIMAN 00309

TRIP # 35
Stop Del Date Reference Account
1 C29700
C29700
Payroll
08/30/13 $ 456.81
08/23/13

08/23/13

08/12 - 18/13

City
MORRISVILLE

LIVINGSTON

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

TOTAL

Wire

Wire

v n nlwn

304.54

304.54

263.55
40.99

State
NC

MT

wn|n un umn

%
761.35

761.35



